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EDUCATION
LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME INSTITUTION
. TUMAINI UNIVERSITY
Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES MAKUMIRA(Tanzania)
Masters of Science (M.Sc.) BIOTECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)
Bachelor of Science (BSc) BIOCHEMISTRY UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)
Certificate KCPE ALUOR GIRLS PRI. SCHOOL(Kenya)

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF

O level/Equivalent SECONDARY EDUCATION

NGIYA GIRLS SEC. SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2021

2013
2009

1999

2003

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION
2014 - TO DATE MKU PART TIME LECTURER
FEB 2013 - DEC 2013 UoN RESEARCH ASSISTANT

JAN 2010 - APRIL 2010 OJOLA SEC. SCHOOL GRADUATE TEACHER



